
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
5

426
99

274
23
46

Name
Viktor Kolnookov
Kasza Botond
Nina Olluri
Vuk Vojnic Hajduk
Konstantin Ðordevic
Marko Sokola

Class
MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

Best Tm
2:12.918
2:13.472
2:29.129
4:41.614
5:27.169
6:58.070

Diff

0.554
16.211

2:28.696
3:14.251
4:45.152

Gap

0.554
15.657

2:12.485
45.555

1:30.901

2nd Best
2:13.990
2:19.635
3:17.939
5:15.512
6:12.837

Laps
6
6
4
2
2
1

Club
Beep Beep Racing
MX 024
MK Motori
BAP Racing
MK Vatreni
Sokola Railic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.5.2022. 15:03:08

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening MX50

Qualifying started at 14:45:14

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

14.5.2022. 14:20


